www.Mwasalat.om

MWASALAT

Azaiba Bus Station - Departure

‘#,,n -Gns- Jadue
Muscat- Ibri-Buraimi

DETY

D11 &glke
Duty D11

8y0liell - dopdall CMoL> Aa>p

Al Azaiba - Bridge_2 2 - dpdal 12:02
Muscat Int. Airport Joul ladue jlae 12:10
Muscat Int'l Airport - Old Terminal-2 2-@238)l (axedl - 9wl Jaduwo HUae 12:20
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Arrival Iyl - Bymesall zy ML> Alao 12:30
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Departure 8yoliell - Bgsall Zy G dlases 12:45
Jufneen_1 1_ izl 12:55
Fanja Club slid G20 13:02
Fanja Souq 2 2 slxid Ggu 13:09
Fanja Souq 3 3 sloid Ggw 13:11
BidBid_3 3_bb 13:14
BidBid_2 2 L 13:17
Al Jaylah 2 2_all 13:25
Samail ROP_2 2_ Plaw db s 350 13:31
AlSwiridj 2 2_zpeall 13:51
Emty adl 13:57
Izki - MOD 1 1 &adoedl - (S5 14:01
Tawi al nasf Gl Sob 14:07
Barkat al mooz_2 2_9e)l &Sy 14:13
Nizwa - Golden Tulip_2 2_dgs 0o - S938 14:17
Nizwa - Technical College_2 2_duddl S - (595 14:20
Ministry of Housing_2 - Nizwa 2_ 593 OBl B)lig 14:22
Firq - Mwasalat - Arrival Jpedll - wlolge - 3,9 14:30
Firg - \ lat - Departure Byoliell - CDolge - §yd 15:00
Nizwa — Saal Walking Bridge 1 1 b ol > - (5933 15:15
Nizwa - komah i - 9 15:26
Nizwa - Tanuf_2 2 B9i- 59 15:33
Al Hamra turn off_1 1 shexl dd) 15:44
Bahla Sultan gaboos Mousge 0928 Olakud| s - Mgy 15:48
Bahla Souq_2 2 M Gy 15:50
Bahla jubrieen_1 1_ooax Mg 15:53
Al Ghafat_1 1 bl 15:58
Amal_1 1 11 Jd 16:17
kubarah_2 2_HLS 16:25
As Salaif RBT_1 - Arrival Jyegll - 1_adudl Hlgd 16:50
As Salaif RBT_1 - Departure 8 olaa! - 1_cadud! Hlgs 16:55
Ibri college of applied science_1 1S dududatll pglall 48 17:00
Ibri Hospital_1 1_Gne fddun 17:05
ROP Headquarters lbri_1 1 ddlaldl db & 8ald - pe 17:10
Al Mazim 1 1 el 17:20
al Mamur_1 1 ygeall 17:25
Dhank Rbt_1 1_clis ,led 17:35
As Sunainah_1 1 gl 17:53
Wadi Hafeet Rbt_1 1 cua> $oly Hlgs 18:21
Al Buraimi - hospital_2 2 _ ol s 19:06
Al Buraimi - Street 1 1k -on 19:07
Buraimi Terminus Area - Arrival Jyosll - ol dikie 19:10

Buraimi Terminus Area - Departure 8yoliall - ol ddlaie 07:30
Al Buraimi - hospital_1 1_ ol pldus 7:38
Al Buraimi - Street 2 2 ol pls 7:43
Al Buraimi - buraimi university ] daale - andl 7:53
Wadi Hafeet Rbt_2 2_Cuh> ($dlg )l 8:25
As Sunainah_2 2_dgiad! 8:55
Dhank Rbt_2 2_chup Hled 9:15
al Mamur_2 2_jgexoll 9:22
Al Mazim 2 2 3l 9:26
ROP Headquarters Ibri_2 2_ dslaludl A b BoLS - gpe 9:41
Ibri Hospital_2 2_Sre bdus 9:46
Ibri college of applied science_2 2_spn dududatll polall 45 9:51
As Salaif RBT_2 - Arrival Jgogll - 2_cadudl Hlgd 9:55
As Salaif RBT_2 - Departure Byoliedl - 2_caddl Hlgs 10:05
kubarah_1 1_8\S 10:29
Amal_2_1 1.2_Jd 10:37
Al Ghafat_2 2 bl 10:55
Bahla jubrieen_2 2_oen e 11:02
Bahla Souq_1 1 e Ggw 11:05
Bahla Sultan Qaboos Mosque 1 1 Mgy gl Ollakuw dxuno 11:09
Al Hamra turn off_2 2 _ shoxll da) 11:14
Nizwa - Tanuf_1 1_ B - (593 11:24
Nizwa — Saal Walking Bridge 2 2 Jlaw oléws > - S93 11:40
Firq - Mwasalat - Arrival Jgo gl - Oolge - 38 11:55
Firq - Mwasalat - Departure Byaliel! - CMolga - 3y 12:25
Ministry of Housing_1 - Nizwa 1_s9p O8I Bl 12:33
Nizwa - Technical College_1 1_: |48 - 593 12:35
Nizwa - Golden Tulip_1 1_cdgs Olgx - 93 12:40
Barkat al mooz_1 1_Jj9all &Sy 12:45
1zki - MOD 2 2 dadaall - (S 12:55
Emty 1 1 sl 13:00
AlSwiridj_1 1_zysall 13:08
Samail ROP_1 1_Jilow dbsd S50 13:25
BidBid_1 1_ s 13:40
Fanja Souq 1 1 ebxid g 13:45
Jufneen_2 2l 13:50
Burj Sahwa Bus Station - Arrival Jgegll - Bgzmall zp B> dlaxe 14:05
Muscat Int'l Airport - Old Terminal-1 1-eadll auodl - Jol Jadus ylae 14:15
Muscat Int. Airport Jal adus Hlas 14:25
Oman LNG_1 1 Jlead! Jl) dolaal 4521 14:35
Azaiba Bus Station - Arrival Jgog)l - dodall CML> dlaxe 14:40

Updated on: 4/7/2024



